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FOOD 
MENU



Mains

with mushy peas, lemon

Select from:
6oz Chargrilled cheese burger
Lentil burger with blue cheese
Chicken breast burger
All served on our toasted brioche bun with onion 
rings, chipotle mayo, gherkins and fries

with creamy garlic mash or chips  
& gravy and green beans

Roasted beets, chicory, 
walnut caramel, olives & 
whipped goats cheese

Classic beer battered  
fish & chips

Cosmo Burgers

Classic steak and ale pie

8.95

10

10

12

+1
+1.50

+2
+3
+3

Upgrade / change to sweet potato fries
Add Pulled Pork
Dressed baby leaf salad 
Sweet potato fries
Parmesan & truffle skinny fries

Puds

drinks

Sticky toffee pud

Filter Coffee

Cosmo lemon posset

Tea

Warm white & dark 
chocolate brownie

salted caramel ice cream & toffee sauce

slow roasted blah blah blah

choose from earl grey, traditional english 
breakfast

with berries & shortbread

with rum & raisin

from 
the bar

2.50 per portion 
or all four 9

Mixed Olives with 
lemon and garlic

Caramelized 
almonds

Pork scratching 

Japanese rice 
crackers

Starters and 
sharing

Wraps

Lentil, cumin & coriander dip

Cesar style WRAP  
with roast spiced chicken & fries
Greek style WRAP  
with Feta, red onion, tomato, olives & baby gem, with lemon dressing & sweet potato fries
Fish finger wrap 
with fries, rocket leaves, capers, mayo & glazed lemon

Sesame sticky wings 

Roast cauliflower

Sharing board

5.502.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

7.25

6.75

7.50

+!

6.95

6.50

15

with warm chorizo, croutes

served from 11.30am-5pm
All our wraps are served on homemade nan breads with salad garnish

with your choice of either blue cheese, 
piri-piri or chipotle mayo dips

with tahini, yogurt, harissa,  
almonds & honey

warm chorizo, croutes, hummus, sticky 
wings with dips, lemon and garlic olives, 
glazed almonds, scratching

Follow us on social media: @Cosmobonsor @Cosmobonsor @Cosmobonsor

Upgrade/change to sweet potato fries

5 each

price here

Some of our menu items contain allergens and there is a risk that traces of these may be in any other food served here. We understand the dangers to those with 
severe allergens, so we have recorded which of these menu items contain any of the 14 named EU allergens as an ingredient. Please speak to a team member, 
who can provide you with this information and may be able to help you make an alternative choice.
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