

FOOD MENU



14 BOND ST, WOLVERHAMPTON WV2 4AS COSMOBONSOR.COM | HIGHSPIRITS@COSMOBONSOR.COM



FOOD MENU



FROM THE BAR	2.50 PER PORTION OR ALL FOUR 9
MIXED OLIVES WITH LEMON AND GARLIC	2.50
CARAMELIZED ALMONDS	2.50
PORK SCRATCHING	2.50
JAPANESE RICE CRACKERS	2.50

STARTERS	AND
SHARING	

LENTIL, CUMIN & CORIANDER DIP with warm chorizo, croutes	5.50
SESAME STICKY WINGS with your choice of either blue cheese, piri-piri or chipotle mayo dips	6.95
ROAST CAULIFLOWER with tahini, yogurt, harissa, almonds & honey	6.50
SHARING BOARD warm chorizo, croutes, hummus, sticky wings with dips, lemon and garlic olives, glazed almonds, scratching	15

WRAPS	
served from 11.30am-5pm All our wraps are served on homemade nan breads with salad garnish	-
CESAR STYLE WRAP with roast spiced chicken & fries	7.25
GREEK STYLE WRAP with Feta, red onion, tomato, olives & baby gem, with lemon dressing & sweet potato fries	6.75
FISH FINGER WRAP with fries, rocket leaves, capers, mayo & glazed lemon	7.50
Upgrade/change to sweet potato fries	+

Some of our menu items contain allergens and there is a risk that traces of these may be in any other food served here. We understand the dangers to those with severe allergens, so we have recorded which of these menu items contain any of the 14 named EU allergens as an ingredient. Please speak to a team member, who can provide you with this information and may be able to help you make an alternative choice.

MAINS

R

C F

8

5 6 L C

r

5

COASTED BEETS, CHICORY, VALNUT CARAMEL, OLIVES & VHIPPED GOATS CHEESE	8.95
CLASSIC BEER BATTERED TISH & CHIPS with mushy peas, lemon	10
CLASSIC STEAK AND ALE PIE with creamy garlic mash or chips c gravy and green beans	12
COSMO BURGERS	10
OZ CHARGRILLED CHEESE BURGE ENTIL BURGER WITH BLUE CHEESE CHICKEN BREAST BURGER	
All served on our toasted brioche bun with ings, chipotle mayo, gherkins and fries	onion
Jpgrade / change to sweet potato fries	+1
Add Pulled Pork	+1.50
Dressed baby leaf salad	+2
weet potato fries	+3
Parmesan & truffle skinny fries	+3
the state of the s	

PUDS

5 EACH

STICKY TOFFEE PUD salted caramel ice cream & toffee sauce

COSMO LEMON POSSET with berries & shortbread

WARM WHITE & DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with rum & raisin

DRINKS

PRICE HERE

FILTER COFFEE slow roasted blah blah blah

TEA choose from earl grey, traditional english breakfast





Jf O

14 BOND ST, WOLVERHAMPTON WV2 4AS COSMOBONSOR.COM / HIGHSPIRITS@COSMOBONSOR.COM